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WALL-MOUNT RAINFALL SHOWER ARM 
SKU: 948955 
Code: SHRSA180, SHRSA120, SHRSA181, SHRSA123

REVISED 8/29/2023 

 Installation Type: Wall Mount 
 Features: Shower Arm Only 
 Design: Modern 
 Material: Brass 
 Assembly Required: No 
 Shape: Round 
 Installation Type: Wall Mount 
 NPT Connection: 1/2" 
 Shower Head Installation Type: Wall Mount 
 Shower Arm Included: Yes 

FEATURES 
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WALL-MOUNT RAINFALL SHOWER ARM 
SKU: 948955 
Code: SHRSA180, SHRSA120, SHRSA181, SHRSA123

REVISED 8/29/2023 

ADDITIONAL FEATURES 
• All dimensions are (± 1/2").

• Solid brass construction.

• Escutcheon included.
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All dimensions and specifica�ons are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in cri�cal situa�ons.

WALL-MOUNT RAINFALL SHOWER ARM

2-3/8"
(60 mm)

2-3/8"
(60 mm)

1/2"
(13 mm)

1-9/16"
(40 mm)

12" & 18" Matte Black & 
Brushed Gold, 12" 
Brushed Nickel & 
Polished Nickel = 
3-1/4" (83 mm) 

11-1/2" (292 mm) - or - 17-3/4" (451 mm)

1/2" (13 mm)
MALE

IPS Connection
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